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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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Valentina GEORGIEVA
Selina KICKINGER

Ruby STACEY

Dominika PONIZILOVA
Tijana KORENT

Lilja Katrin GUNNARSDOTTIR
Celeste MORDENTI
Emily Kate ROPER
Tamar BROTFELD

Sofiia PODVYH

Nina SABIC

Tatiana TAPIA POLO

Naz AKTURK

Viktoria VENTSISLAVOVA
Tara STEFANOVIC
Amalie DALENE

Daniela HACHOVA
Viktoriia IVANENKO

Meta KUNAVER

Artistic Gymnastics

Varna (BUL) - 08-11 May 2025
FIG World Challenge Cup

Qualification VT - WAG

BUL

AUT

GBR

CZE

CRO

ISL

LUX

GBR

ISR

UKR

SRB

PAN

TUR

BUL

SRB

NOR

CZE

UKR

SLO

Ana Gabriela GUTIERREZ JONES PAN

5,000
4,800
4,200
4,000
4,600
3,600
4,400
3,800
4,000
4,200
4,200
3,600
4,200
3,800
4,200
3,800
4,200
4,400
4,200
3,600
3,600
3,800
4,200
3,800
4,200
3,800
3,600
3,800
3,600
3,400
4,200
3,800
3,600
3,800
4,200
3,600
4,000
3,400
4,000
1,600

8,950
8,750
8,950
8,950
8,950
8,900
8,900
8,800
8,750
8,750
8,900
8,900
8,700
8,950
8,850
8,750
8,750
8,200
8,650
8,600
8,750
8,700
8,450
8,650
8,500
8,450
8,800
8,500
8,600
8,400
7,700
8,650
8,450
8,500
8,550
7,450
7,600
8,750
7,550
6,700

0,300
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0,200

0,200

0,200

0,200

0,200

0,200

0,200

0,200

0,200

0,200

13,650

13,150

13,450

13,300

12,750

13,100

12,800

13,050

12,950

12,850

12,350

12,350

12,700

12,400

12,200

11,900

12,050

12,750

11,600

11,550

13,450

12,950

12,500

12,600

12,950

12,500

12,750

12,550

12,500

12,200

12,500

12,450

12,250

12,300

11,800

12,450

12,200

11,050

12,150

8,300

13,550

13,250

13,175

13,150

13,050

13,000

12,975

12,800

12,725

12,725

12,625

12,600

12,475

12,350

12,200

12,175

12,125

11,900

11,875

9,925

13,650

13,150

13,450

13,300

12,950

13,100

12,800

13,050

12,950

12,850

12,500

12,450

12,700

12,400

12,200

12,450

12,200

12,750

12,150

11,550

13,550

13,250

13,175

13,150

13,050

13,000

12,975

12,800

12,725

12,725

12,625

12,600

12,475

12,350

12,200

12,175

12,125

11,900

11,875

9,925

R1

R2

R3
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Artistic Gymnastics

Varna (BUL) - 08-11 May 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup

Varna
2025 @ ART Woild
Qualification UB - WAG
1 Nola MATTHEWS USA 5,300 8,000 0,000 13,300 Q
2 Emily Kate ROPER GBR 5,300 7,900 0,000 13,200 Q
3 Celeste MORDENT! LUX 5,400 7,150 0,000 12,550 Q
4 Ceren BINER TUR 4,600 7,850 0,000 12,450 Q
5 Selina KICKINGER AUT 4,800 7,600 0,000 12,400 Q
6 Ruby STACEY GBR 5,300 6,800 0,000 12,100 Q
7 Amalie DALENE NOR 4,300 7,700 0,000 12,000 Q
3 Nikol STOIMENOVA BUL 4,800 7,200 0,000 12,000 Q
9 Lilia Katrin GUNNARSDOTTIR  ISL 4,300 7,650 0,000 11,950 R1
10 Daniz ALIYEVA AZE 4,800 6,850 0,000 11,650 R2
11 Thelma ADALSTEINSDOTTIR  ISL 4,800 6,800 0,000 11,600 R3
12 Ana:Gabnela: GUNERREZ PAN 5,100 5,650 0,000 10,750
JONES
13 Viktoriia IVANENKO UKR 4,600 6,050 0,000 10,650
15 Viktoria VENTSISLAVOVA BUL 2,600 7,850 0,000 10,450
16 Derin TANRIYASUKUR TUR 3,800 6,500 0,000 10,300
17 Meta KUNAVER SLO 3,100 6,800 0,000 9,900
18 Marina GUEVARA CORNEJO  CRC 4,000 5,850 0,000 9,850
19 Jennifer WILLIAMS SWE 4,200 5,550 0,000 9,750
20 Lucie MARIKOVA CZE 4,200 5,450 0,000 9,650
21 Anastasiia ZADVORNA UKR 3,300 4,750 0,300 7,750
22 Tatiana TAPIA POLO PAN 3,900 4,400 1,000 7,300



L

e Y-
i |
._;? :

%)

w0~ O B Wk

W W NN NMNDMNNNNRNNNRRRRB 2B 2 9 |2 |29 |92
= O W oo J O B W N PEFE O WOSNSNO WU B wWwNPEe O

245
218
247
224
225
220
201
239
208
213
237
221
219
238
212
216
222
207
226
246
¥
202
242
229
223
240
230
203
210
235
228

Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 08-11 May 2025

FIG World Challenge Cup

Qualification BB - WAG
# BB Name ~ NOC D E ND Final Status

Marianna KINIUK
Emily Kate ROPER
Nola MATTHEWS
Celeste MORDENTI
Amalie DALENE
Thelma ADALSTEINSDOTTIR
Selina KICKINGER
Yi-Chen LIN

Nikol STOIMENOVA
Christina ZWICKER
Jennifer WILLIAMS

Lilja Katrin GUNNARSDOTTIR

Ruby STACEY

Pin-Ju LAl

Erin BAKRAN

Dominika PONIZILOVA
Tamar BROTFELD
Viktoria VENTSISLAVOVA
Mali NEURAUTER
Anastasiia ZADVORNA
Daniela HACHOVA
Charlize MOERZ

Derin TANRIYASUKUR
Alyiah LIDE DE LEON

Lian MAN

Ceren BINER

Luana LUBINIC

Daniz ALIYEVA

Marina GUEVARA CORNEJO
Andela ZIVANOV

Tatiana TAPIA POLO

UKR
GBR
USA
LUX
NOR
ISL
AUT
TPE
BUL
CRO
SWE
ISL
GBR
TPE
CRO
CZE
ISR
BUL
NOR
UKR
CZE
AUT
TUR
PAN
ISR
TUR
SLO
AZE
CRC
SRB
PAN

5,300
4,900
5,200
4,800
4,800
4,900
4,900
4,900
4,600
4,700
5,600
4,700
5,000
5,100
4,300
4,400
4,700
4,800
4,500
4,600
4,500
4,500
4,600
4,800
5,000
4,100
4,900
4,400
4,600
4,700
5,000

8,100
8,100
7,600
7,800
7,700
7,450
7,350
7,300
7,550
7,450
6,500
7,300
6,750
6,450
7,050
6,850
6,550
6,400
6,650
6,450
6,350
6,100
5,600
5,400
5,050
5,850
5,150
5,500
5,300
5,250
4,750

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,100

13,400
13,000
12,800
12,600
12,500
12,350
12,250
12,200
12,150
12,150
12,100
12,000
11,750
11,550
11,350
11,250
11,250
11,200
11,150
10,950
10,850
10,600
10,200
10,100
10,050

9,950

9,950

9,900

9,900

9,850

9,650
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220
257
224
229
247
202
214
221
222
238
216
218
241
226
242
207
223
217
230
243
209
201
245
234
210
225
227
236

Qualification FX = WAG
# BB Name ~ NOC D E  ND  Final  Status

Thelma ADALSTEINSDOTTIR
Jennifer WILLIAMS

Celeste MORDENTI

Alyiah LIDE DE LEON

Nola MATTHEWS

Charlize MOERZ

Antea SIKIC KAUCIC

Lilja Katrin GUNNARSDOTTIR
Tamar BROTFELD

Pin-Ju LAl

Dominika PONIZILOVA
Emily Kate ROPER

Naz AKTURK

Mali NEURAUTER

Derin TANRIYASUKUR
Viktoria VENTSISLAVOVA
Lian MAN

Lucie MARIKOVA

Luana LUBINIC

Viktoriia IVANENKO

Nikol SOKOLOVA

Selina KICKINGER

Marianna KINIUK

Nina SABIC

Marina GUEVARA CORNEJO
Amalie DALENE

Ana Gabriela GUTIERREZ JONES

Tara DRAKULIC

Artistic Gymnastics

ISL
SWE
LUX
PAN
USA
AUT
CRO
ISL
ISR
TPE
CZE
GBR
TUR
NOR
TUR
BUL
ISR
CZE
SLO
UKR
BUL
AUT
UKR
SRB
CRC
NOR
PAN
SRB

Varna (BUL) - 08-11 May 2025
FIG World Challenge Cup

5,100
5,300
5,100
4,900
4,900
5,700
4,700
4,200
4,700
4,700
4,300
5,000
4,400
4,400
4,700
4,400
4,600
3,900
4,300
4,600
4,400
4,700
4,900
4,300
4,200
4,200
4,700
4,200

7,950
7,400
7,550
7,450
7,450
6,850
7,400
7,650
7,200
7,000
7,300
6,550
6,950
7,100
6,900
6,950
6,450
7,100
6,700
6,350
6,850
6,050
3ol
6,600
6,200
5,750
4,850
5,200

0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,200
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,000
0,100
0,000
0,300
0,500
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,400
0,100
0,000
0,300
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

13,050
12,700
12,550
12,350
12,350
12,350
12,100
11,850
11,800
11,700
11,600
11,450
11,350
11,200
11,100
11,050
11,050
11,000
11,000
10,950
10,850
10,650
10,650
10,600
10,400

9,950

9,550

9,400
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