



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 08-11 May 2025
FIG World Challenge Cup



Qualification VT - WAG

#	BIB	Name	NOC	D	E	ND	B	Final 1	Final 2	Average	Max	Final	Status
1		Valentina GEORGIEVA	BUL	5,000	8,950	0,300		13,650	13,450	13,550	13,650	13,550	Q
				4,800	8,750	0,100							
2		Selina KICKINGER	AUT	4,200	8,950	0,000		13,150	12,950	13,250	13,150	13,250	Q
				4,000	8,950	0,000	0,200						
3		Ruby STACEY	GBR	4,600	8,950	0,100		13,450	12,500	13,175	13,450	13,175	Q
				3,600	8,900	0,000	0,200						
4		Dominika PONIZILOVA	CZE	4,400	8,900	0,000		13,300	12,600	13,150	13,300	13,150	Q
				3,800	8,800	0,000	0,200						
5		Tijana KORENT	CRO	4,000	8,750	0,000		12,750	12,950	13,050	12,950	13,050	Q
				4,200	8,750	0,000	0,200						
6		Lilja Katrín GUNNARSDOTTIR	ISL	4,200	8,900	0,000		13,100	12,500	13,000	13,100	13,000	Q
				3,600	8,900	0,000	0,200						
7		Celeste MORDENTI	LUX	4,200	8,700	0,100		12,800	12,750	12,975	12,800	12,975	Q
				3,800	8,950	0,000	0,200						
8		Emily Kate ROPER	GBR	4,200	8,850	0,000		13,050	12,550	12,800	13,050	12,800	Q
				3,800	8,750	0,000							
9		Tamar BROTFELD	ISR	4,200	8,750	0,000		12,950	12,500	12,725	12,950	12,725	R1
				4,400	8,200	0,100							
10		Sofiia PODVYH	UKR	4,200	8,650	0,000		12,850	12,200	12,725	12,850	12,725	R2
				3,600	8,600	0,000	0,200						
11		Nina SABIC	SRB	3,600	8,750	0,000		12,350	12,500	12,625	12,500	12,625	R3
				3,800	8,700	0,000	0,200						
12		Tatiana TAPIA POLO	PAN	4,200	8,450	0,300		12,350	12,450	12,600	12,450	12,600	
				3,800	8,650	0,000	0,200						
13		Naz AKTURK	TUR	4,200	8,500	0,000		12,700	12,250	12,475	12,700	12,475	
				3,800	8,450	0,000							
14		Viktorija VENTSISLAVOVA	BUL	3,600	8,800	0,000		12,400	12,300	12,350	12,400	12,350	
				3,800	8,500	0,000							
15		Tara STEFANOVIC	SRB	3,600	8,600	0,000		12,200	11,800	12,200	12,200	12,200	
				3,400	8,400	0,000	0,200						
16		Amalie DALENE	NOR	4,200	7,700	0,000		11,900	12,450	12,175	12,450	12,175	
				3,800	8,650	0,000							
17		Daniela HACHOVA	CZE	3,600	8,450	0,000		12,050	12,200	12,125	12,200	12,125	
				3,800	8,500	0,100							
18		Viktoriia IVANENKO	UKR	4,200	8,550	0,000		12,750	11,050	11,900	12,750	11,900	
				3,600	7,450	0,000							
19		Meta KUNAVER	SLO	4,000	7,600	0,000		11,600	12,150	11,875	12,150	11,875	
				3,400	8,750	0,000							
20		Ana Gabriela GUTIERREZ JONES	PAN	4,000	7,550	0,000		11,550	8,300	9,925	11,550	9,925	
				1,600	6,700	0,000							



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 08-11 May 2025
FIG World Challenge Cup



Qualification UB - WAG

#	BIB	Name	NOC	D	E	ND	Final	Status
1		Nola MATTHEWS	USA	5,300	8,000	0,000	13,300	Q
2		Emily Kate ROPER	GBR	5,300	7,900	0,000	13,200	Q
3		Celeste MORDENTI	LUX	5,400	7,150	0,000	12,550	Q
4		Ceren Biner	TUR	4,600	7,850	0,000	12,450	Q
5		Selina KICKINGER	AUT	4,800	7,600	0,000	12,400	Q
6		Ruby STACEY	GBR	5,300	6,800	0,000	12,100	Q
7		Amalie DALENE	NOR	4,300	7,700	0,000	12,000	Q
8		Nikol STOIMENOVA	BUL	4,800	7,200	0,000	12,000	Q
9		Lilja Katrín GUNNARSDOTTIR	ISL	4,300	7,650	0,000	11,950	R1
10		Daniz ALIYEVA	AZE	4,800	6,850	0,000	11,650	R2
11		Thelma ADALSTEINSDOTTIR	ISL	4,800	6,800	0,000	11,600	R3
12		Ana Gabriela GUTIERREZ JONES	PAN	5,100	5,650	0,000	10,750	
13		Viktoriiia IVANENKO	UKR	4,600	6,050	0,000	10,650	
15		Viktoria VENTISLAVOVA	BUL	2,600	7,850	0,000	10,450	
16		Derin TANRIYASUKUR	TUR	3,800	6,500	0,000	10,300	
17		Meta KUNAVER	SLO	3,100	6,800	0,000	9,900	
18		Marina GUEVARA CORNEJO	CRC	4,000	5,850	0,000	9,850	
19		Jennifer WILLIAMS	SWE	4,200	5,550	0,000	9,750	
20		Lucie MARIKOVA	CZE	4,200	5,450	0,000	9,650	
21		Anastasiia ZADVORNA	UKR	3,300	4,750	0,300	7,750	
22		Tatiana TAPIA POLO	PAN	3,900	4,400	1,000	7,300	



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 08-11 May 2025
FIG World Challenge Cup



Qualification BB - WAG

#	BIB	Name	NOC	D	E	ND	Final	Status
1	245	Marianna KINIUK	UKR	5,300	8,100	0,000	13,400	Q
2	218	Emily Kate ROPER	GBR	4,900	8,100	0,000	13,000	Q
3	247	Nola MATTHEWS	USA	5,200	7,600	0,000	12,800	Q
4	224	Celeste MORDENTI	LUX	4,800	7,800	0,000	12,600	Q
5	225	Amalie DALENE	NOR	4,800	7,700	0,000	12,500	Q
6	220	Thelma ADALSTEINSDOTTIR	ISL	4,900	7,450	0,000	12,350	Q
7	201	Selina KICKINGER	AUT	4,900	7,350	0,000	12,250	Q
8	239	Yi-Chen LIN	TPE	4,900	7,300	0,000	12,200	Q
9	208	Nikol STOIMENOVA	BUL	4,600	7,550	0,000	12,150	R1
10	213	Christina ZWICKER	CRO	4,700	7,450	0,000	12,150	R2
11	237	Jennifer WILLIAMS	SWE	5,600	6,500	0,000	12,100	R3
12	221	Lilja Katrín GUNNARSDOTTIR	ISL	4,700	7,300	0,000	12,000	
13	219	Ruby STACEY	GBR	5,000	6,750	0,000	11,750	
14	238	Pin-Ju LAI	TPE	5,100	6,450	0,000	11,550	
15	212	Erin BAKRAN	CRO	4,300	7,050	0,000	11,350	
16	216	Dominika PONIZILOVA	CZE	4,400	6,850	0,000	11,250	
17	222	Tamar BROTFELD	ISR	4,700	6,550	0,000	11,250	
18	207	Viktoria VENTSISLAVOVA	BUL	4,800	6,400	0,000	11,200	
19	226	Mali NEURAUTER	NOR	4,500	6,650	0,000	11,150	
20	246	Anastasiia ZADVORNA	UKR	4,600	6,450	0,100	10,950	
21	215	Daniela HACHOVA	CZE	4,500	6,350	0,000	10,850	
22	202	Charlize MOERZ	AUT	4,500	6,100	0,000	10,600	
23	242	Derin TANRIYASUKUR	TUR	4,600	5,600	0,000	10,200	
24	229	Alyiah LIDE DE LEON	PAN	4,800	5,400	0,100	10,100	
25	223	Lian MAN	ISR	5,000	5,050	0,000	10,050	
26	240	Ceren BINDER	TUR	4,100	5,850	0,000	9,950	
27	230	Luana LUBINIC	SLO	4,900	5,150	0,100	9,950	
28	203	Daniz ALIYEVA	AZE	4,400	5,500	0,000	9,900	
29	210	Marina GUEVARA CORNEJO	CRC	4,600	5,300	0,000	9,900	
30	235	Andela ZIVANOV	SRB	4,700	5,250	0,100	9,850	
31	228	Tatiana TAPIA POLO	PAN	5,000	4,750	0,100	9,650	



Artistic Gymnastics
Varna (BUL) - 08-11 May 2025
FIG World Challenge Cup



Qualification FX – WAG

#	BIB	Name	NOC	D	E	ND	Final	Status
1	220	Thelma ADALSTEINSDOTTIR	ISL	5,100	7,950	0,000	13,050	Q
2	237	Jennifer WILLIAMS	SWE	5,300	7,400	0,000	12,700	Q
3	224	Celeste MORDENTI	LUX	5,100	7,550	0,100	12,550	Q
4	229	Alyiah LIDE DE LEON	PAN	4,900	7,450	0,000	12,350	Q
4	247	Nola MATTHEWS	USA	4,900	7,450	0,000	12,350	Q
6	202	Charlize MOERZ	AUT	5,700	6,850	0,200	12,350	Q
7	214	Antea SIKIC KAUCIC	CRO	4,700	7,400	0,000	12,100	Q
8	221	Lilja Katrín GUNNARSDOTTIR	ISL	4,200	7,650	0,000	11,850	Q
9	222	Tamar BROTFELD	ISR	4,700	7,200	0,100	11,800	R1
10	238	Pin-Ju LAI	TPE	4,700	7,000	0,000	11,700	R2
11	216	Dominika PONIZILOVA	CZE	4,300	7,300	0,000	11,600	R3
12	218	Emily Kate ROPER	GBR	5,000	6,550	0,100	11,450	
13	241	Naz AKTURK	TUR	4,400	6,950	0,000	11,350	
14	226	Mali NEURAUTER	NOR	4,400	7,100	0,300	11,200	
15	242	Derin TANRIYASUKUR	TUR	4,700	6,900	0,500	11,100	
16	207	Viktoria VENTSISLAVOVA	BUL	4,400	6,950	0,300	11,050	
17	223	Lian MAN	ISR	4,600	6,450	0,000	11,050	
18	217	Lucie MARIKOVA	CZE	3,900	7,100	0,000	11,000	
19	230	Luana LUBINIC	SLO	4,300	6,700	0,000	11,000	
20	243	Viktoriia IVANENKO	UKR	4,600	6,350	0,000	10,950	
21	209	Nikol SOKOLOVA	BUL	4,400	6,850	0,400	10,850	
23	201	Selina KICKINGER	AUT	4,700	6,050	0,100	10,650	
24	245	Marianna KINIUK	UKR	4,900	5,750	0,000	10,650	
25	234	Nina SABIC	SRB	4,300	6,600	0,300	10,600	
26	210	Marina GUEVARA CORNEJO	CRC	4,200	6,200	0,000	10,400	
27	225	Amalie DALENE	NOR	4,200	5,750	0,000	9,950	
28	227	Ana Gabriela GUTIERREZ JONES	PAN	4,700	4,850	0,000	9,550	
29	236	Tara DRAKULIC	SRB	4,200	5,200	0,000	9,400	